
VIVEKANANDA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE 
VIDYANAGAR, HYDERABAD, 

(Accredited by NAAC with B Grade) 

Courses Available in the Institution 2019-20 

S.N Mediu 

m 
Course Name Intake 

1. B.A. CBCS any 3 Subjects from (History- 
Economics- Political Science- Public 
Administration/ Computer Applications/ 
Geography(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms)/ 
Sociology(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms) 
Psychology(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms)/ Mass 
Communication and Journalism (MOOCs/ Virtual 

English 120 

Classrooms)-3310 _ 
BBA(Bachelor of Business Administration)- 30112 60 

B.Com(Computer Applications)- 30172 

4. B.Sc. Life Science any 3 Subjects from (Botany- 

5. B.Sc. Physical Science any 3 Subjects from 

English 

English 180 

English 120 

English 300 

Zoology- Chemistry-Computer Applications)-3312 

(Mathematics- Economics/ Physics- Chemistry/ 

Electronics/ Statistics- Computer Science)-3311 
L Total 780 
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Course Enrolment Particulars - 2019-20 

Group Sanctione 1 
d 

Course 
Year 

12 

13 

Strength 
History/Political Science / Public 
Administration 
Economics/ Political Science/ Public 
Administration 
Economics / History/ Public Administration 
History/Political Science / Mass 
Communication & Journalism. 
History Economics/ Computer Applications 
Economics/ Political Science/Mass 

Communication & Journalism 
History/Political Science / Sociology 

History/ Political Science/ Computer 

Applications 
Economics /Mathematics /Statistics 
Economics/ Political Science /History 
Economics/Political Science/ Computer 

Applications 
Economics /History/ Mass Communication and 

Journalism 
Total 
Computer Applications 
Business Administration 
Botany/ Zoology/Chemistry Regular 
Botany/ Zoology/Computer Applications 
Botany/ Chemistry/Computer Applications 
Total 
MSCS-Maths/Statistics/Computer Science 
Restructured 
MPCS Maths/ Physics/ Computer Science 
MPS Maths/ Physics/ Statistics 
MCCS-Maths/Chemistry/Computer Science 
MES Maths/ Electronics/Computer Science 
MPC-Maths/Physics/ Chemistry- Regular 
Total 

BA 120 

2 

2 
0 

57 
0 

92 
|162 
38 
68 
25 
0 
293 
69 

180 B.Com 
BBA 60 

120 Sc 
Life Sciences 

B.Sc Physical 
Sciences 300 

131 

1 

0 

0 
28 
229 

614 780 Grand total 
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