

VIVEKANANDA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR, HYDERABAD, (Accredited by NAAC with B Grade)

Courses Available in the Institution 2019-20

S.N o	Course Name	Mediu m	Intake
1.	B.A. CBCS any 3 Subjects from (History- Economics- Political Science- Public Administration/ Computer Applications/ Geography(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms)/ Sociology(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms)/ Psychology(MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms)/ Mass Communication and Journalism (MOOCs/ Virtual Classrooms))-3310	English	120
2.	BBA(Bachelor of Business Administration)- 30112	English	60
3.	B.Com.(Computer Applications)- 30172	English	180
	B.Sc. Life Science any 3 Subjects from (Botany-Zoology- Chemistry- Computer Applications)-3312	English	120
5.	B.Sc. Physical Science any 3 Subjects from (Mathematics- Economics/ Physics- Chemistry/ Electronics/ Statistics- Computer Science)-3311	English	300
		Total	780

h. 81.

VIVEKANANDA GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE Vidyanagar, Hyderabad-44.

Course Enrolment Particulars - 2019-20

Group	Course	Sanctione d Strength	l Year
BA	History / Political Science / Public Administration	120	12
	Economics / Political Science / Public Administration		13
	Economics / History / Public Administration		1
	History / Political Science / Mass Communication & Journalism.		2
	History / Economics / Computer Applications		1
	Economics / Political Science / Mass Communication & Journalism		2
	History / Political Science / Sociology		0
	History/ Political Science/ Computer Applications		1
	Economics /Mathematics /Statistics		2
	Economics/ Political Science /History		57
	Economics/Political Science/ Computer Applications		0
	Economics /History/ Mass Communication and Journalism		1
	Total		92
B.Com	Computer Applications	180	162
BBA	Business Administration	60	38
B.Sc	Botany/ Zoology/Chemistry - Regular	120	68
Life Sciences	Botany/ Zoology/Computer Applications		25
	Botany/ Chemistry/Computer Applications		0
	Total		293
B.Sc Physical	MSCS - Maths / Statistics / Computer Science		69
Sciences	- Restructured	300	
	MPCS - Maths / Physics / Computer Science		131
	MPS - Maths / Physics / Statistics		1
	MCCS - Maths/Chemistry/Computer Science		0
	MES - Maths / Electronics/Computer Science		0
	MPC - Maths / Physics / Chemistry - Regular		28
maken saketi. Se est men aus tim Saketian ku is neuer in jan et mene saket in sakensi kembera masamasanti se	Total		229
Grand total	Access on the American Committee of the Amer	780	614

VIVEKANANDA GOFT, DEGREE COLLEGE Vidyanagar, Hyderabad-44.